www.andersonpower.com All Data Subject To Change Without Notice
PowerMod HP connectors, developed by
Anderson Power Products, are the innovative
New Generation of High Power
Interconnections for the Electronics Industry.
The touch-safe, positive latching, PowerMod
HP female connector design presents a new
standard for high power connector safety.  The

S06 - 2 AWG & 35mm²
* Maximum wire size 2 AWG or 35mm²
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Components
Part
Number           Description
PMHPAF03 Housing Kit with Cable Clamp,Female, Single Pole, R/A
PMHPAS10 Socket, Series A, Crimp for 6 AWG wire
PMHPAS09 Socket, Series A, Crimp for 16mm² wire
PMHPAS08 Socket, Series A, Crimp for 4 AWG wire
PMHPAS07 Socket, Series A, Crimp for 25mm² wire
PMHPAS06 Socket, Series A, Crimp for 2 AWG & 35mm² wire
HEADQUARTERS:  Anderson Power Products®, 13 Pratts Junction Road, Sterling, MA 01564-2305 USA  T:978-422-3600  F:978-422-0128  •  EUROPE:  Anderson Power Products® Ltd., Unit 3, Europa
Court, Europa Boulevard, Westbrook, Warrington, Cheshire, WA5 7TN United Kingdom  T: +44 (0) 1925 428390  F: +44 (0) 1925 520203  •  ASIA / PACIFIC: IDEAL Anderson Asia Pacific Ltd., Unit 922-928
Topsail Plaza, 11 On Sum Street, Shatin N.T., Hong Kong  T:+(852) 2636 0836   F:+(852) 2635 9036  •  CHINA: IDEAL Anderson Technologies (Shenzhen) Ltd., Block A8 Tantou Western Industrial Park,
Songgang Baoan District, Shenzhen, PR. China 518105  T: +(86) 755 2768 2118  F: +(86) 755 2768 2218  •  TAIWAN: IDEAL Anderson Asia Pacific Ltd., Taiwan Branch, 4F.-2, No.116, Dadun 20th St., Situn